
EMPRESA: COMPANHIA DE DESENVOLVIMENTO URBANIZACAO 75.871.228/0001-56 Folha 0001
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

12.370.448/0001-86 - Id: 1.186  -  ANDERSON FERREIRA DE JESUS ARMARINHOS         508,50 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 12912         508,50           0,00

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

76.131.440/0001-40 - Id: 974  -  AUTO PECAS AURELIO LTDA.       3.147,76 C

06/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 1368         265,60       2.882,16 C

06/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 1369         149,40       2.732,76 C

06/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 5899         747,00       1.985,76 C

06/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 5900         244,85       1.740,91 C

06/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 5901         398,40       1.342,51 C

08/05/2019 ENTRADA 1372         473,10       1.815,61 C

08/05/2019 ENTRADA 1373       1.196,86       3.012,47 C

08/05/2019 ENTRADA 5919       1.909,00       4.921,47 C

08/05/2019 ENTRADA 5920       1.138,76       6.060,23 C

08/05/2019 ENTRADA 5921         348,60       6.408,83 C

16/05/2019 ENTRADA 1374         639,10       7.047,93 C

16/05/2019 ENTRADA 1375         199,20       7.247,13 C

16/05/2019 ENTRADA 5923         224,10       7.471,23 C

16/05/2019 ENTRADA 5924         360,22       7.831,45 C

20/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 1370         614,20       7.217,25 C

20/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 5911         373,50       6.843,75 C

24/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 1371         232,40       6.611,35 C

24/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 5913         122,01       6.489,34 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

09.373.310/0001-26 - Id: 9.696  -  C. C. BATISTA ROCHA - ME

31/05/2019 ENTRADA 3195         680,00         680,00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

73.426.140/0001-08 - Id: 1.439  -  CAMPUSMORAO CONSTRUCAO LTDA       3.214,71 C

02/05/2019 ENTRADA 78850         393,30       3.608,01 C

02/05/2019 ENTRADA 78855         411,24       4.019,25 C

02/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 78332         436,08       3.583,17 C

06/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 78376         486,45       3.096,72 C

06/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 78378         435,39       2.661,33 C

07/05/2019 ENTRADA 78910         571,32       3.232,65 C

10/05/2019 ENTRADA 78948         440,91       3.673,56 C

13/05/2019 ENTRADA 78959         455,40       4.128,96 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 78560         567,18       3.561,78 C

15/05/2019 ENTRADA 78986         406,41       3.968,19 C

15/05/2019 ENTRADA 78991         407,79       4.375,98 C

16/05/2019 ENTRADA 78994         403,65       4.779,63 C

17/05/2019 ENTRADA 79014         465,06       5.244,69 C

17/05/2019 ENTRADA 79018         438,84       5.683,53 C

17/05/2019 ENTRADA 79020         473,34       6.156,87 C

17/05/2019 ENTRADA 79024         457,47       6.614,34 C

17/05/2019 ENTRADA 79025         465,06       7.079,40 C

23/05/2019 ENTRADA 79105         446,43       7.525,83 C

24/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 78730         460,92       7.064,91 C

24/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 78733         474,03       6.590,88 C

24/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 78807         354,66       6.236,22 C

27/05/2019 ENTRADA 79130         490,59       6.726,81 C

30/05/2019 ENTRADA 79147         478,17       7.204,98 C

31/05/2019 ENTRADA 79157         546,48       7.751,46 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

14.092.892/0001-02 - Id: 4.572  -  CASA BRASIL ARTEFATOS DE CIMENTO LTDA ME       2.650,00 C

02/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 6595         520,00       2.130,00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CASA BRASIL ARTEFATOS DE CIMENTO LTDA ME - Id: 4.572  -  14.092.892/0001-02       2.130,00 C

06/05/2019 ENTRADA 18         260,00       2.390,00 C

13/05/2019 ENTRADA 36       2.556,00       4.946,00 C

14/05/2019 ENTRADA 38         520,00       5.466,00 C

14/05/2019 ENTRADA 39       1.775,00       7.241,00 C

15/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 18         260,00       6.981,00 C

15/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 6598       2.130,00       4.851,00 C

22/05/2019 ENTRADA 76         532,50       5.383,50 C

27/05/2019 ENTRADA 94         520,00       5.903,50 C

27/05/2019 ENTRADA 95         710,00       6.613,50 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

06.218.782/0001-16 - Id: 1.184  -  CASA DO ASFALTO DIS. IND. E COM. DE ASFA     465.066,44 C

15/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 10723      23.665,22     441.401,22 C

30/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 19592      62.757,75     378.643,47 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

03.207.130/0001-98 - Id: 853  -  CASALI COMERCIO DE CORREIAS E MANGUEIRA         748,80 C

15/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 34344         748,80           0,00

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

06.125.160/0001-43 - Id: 9.650  -  CETARH AMBIENTAL LTDA

02/05/2019 ENTRADA 4516         135,00         135,00 C

15/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 4516         135,00           0,00

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

75.874.321/0001-14 - Id: 6.323  -  CHORNOBAY E CIA LTDA       1.000,00 C

02/05/2019 ENTRADA 1031         300,00       1.300,00 C

02/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 1011         500,00         800,00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

03.442.459/0001-33 - Id: 698  -  CM PAPELARIA LTDA

23/05/2019 ENTRADA 14502         269,70         269,70 C

24/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 14502         269,70           0,00

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

20.764.356/0001-09 - Id: 33.171  -  FORTLINE SEGURANCA MONITORADA - EIRELI -

03/05/2019 ENTRADA 1919          92,40          92,40 C

10/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 1919          92,40           0,00

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

26.827.112/0001-04 - Id: 31.447  -  FRANCISCO APARECIDO VIUDES - ME       1.013,00 C

02/05/2019 ENTRADA 199         504,00       1.517,00 C

02/05/2019 ENTRADA 200         630,00       2.147,00 C

02/05/2019 ENTRADA 502         380,00       2.527,00 C

02/05/2019 ENTRADA 503         365,17       2.892,17 C

10/05/2019 ENTRADA 224         252,00       3.144,17 C

10/05/2019 ENTRADA 225         945,00       4.089,17 C

10/05/2019 ENTRADA 562         789,00       4.878,17 C

10/05/2019 ENTRADA 563       3.190,50       8.068,67 C

15/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 219         378,00       7.690,67 C

15/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 554         635,00       7.055,67 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

23.560.989/0001-93 - Id: 22.425  -  GILSON ROBERTO OLAH 65096266915

03/05/2019 ENTRADA 120       1.900,00       1.900,00 C

06/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 120         950,00         950,00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

79.183.919/0001-18 - Id: 661  -  GUAVIBEL DIST DE PECAS PARA TRATORES LT

21/05/2019 ENTRADA 35618          54,00          54,00 C

24/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 35618          54,00           0,00

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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GUAVIBEL DIST DE PECAS PARA TRATORES LT - Id: 661  -  79.183.919/0001-18

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

02.545.484/0001-80 - Id: 9.657  -  JOEL MATHEUS IMPRESSOS

28/05/2019 ENTRADA 129         160,00         160,00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

82.658.618/0001-08 - Id: 1.586  -  LIQUI ALVES COMERCIO E TRANSPORTE DE GAS

03/05/2019 ENTRADA 42443          75,00          75,00 C

06/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 42443          75,00           0,00

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

03.585.405/0001-27 - Id: 9.675  -  MARINHO & LOMBARDI LTDA - EPP       6.965,00 C

15/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 6657       2.765,00       4.200,00 C

15/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 6658       4.200,00           0,00

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

80.888.894/0001-37 - Id: 9.656  -  ORGANIZACAO CONTABIL GLOBO S/C LTDA - ME      10.000,00 C

22/05/2019 ENTRADA 1293       1.700,00      11.700,00 C

22/05/2019 ENTRADA 1294         800,00      12.500,00 C

31/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 1293       1.700,00      10.800,00 C

31/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 1294         800,00      10.000,00 C

31/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 155       1.700,00       8.300,00 C

31/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 406         800,00       7.500,00 C

31/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 77         800,00       6.700,00 C

31/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 78       1.700,00       5.000,00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

73.304.537/0001-19 - Id: 1.214  -  OVIDIO S MOREIRA PNEUS

15/05/2019 ENTRADA 10947       2.550,00       2.550,00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

00.159.291/0001-65 - Id: 678  -  PEDREIRA ITAIPU INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE   1.351.799,08 C

10/05/2019 ENTRADA 89118         417,45   1.352.216,53 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84024       2.117,62   1.350.098,91 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84025       1.497,20   1.348.601,71 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84028       1.943,28   1.346.658,43 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84029       2.240,67   1.344.417,76 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84032       1.886,88   1.342.530,88 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84033       1.799,72   1.340.731,16 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84034       1.886,88   1.338.844,28 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84035       2.256,06   1.336.588,22 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84039       2.071,47   1.334.516,75 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84040       1.399,78   1.333.116,97 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84042       1.943,28   1.331.173,69 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84043       2.102,23   1.329.071,46 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84059       1.886,88   1.327.184,58 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84061       1.717,68   1.325.466,90 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84062       2.117,62   1.323.349,28 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84063       1.707,42   1.321.641,86 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84120       1.968,92   1.319.672,94 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84122       2.030,45   1.317.642,49 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84131       1.979,18   1.315.663,31 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84132       1.604,88   1.314.058,43 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84133       1.994,56   1.312.063,87 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84135       1.799,72   1.310.264,15 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84321       1.994,56   1.308.269,59 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84322       1.579,24   1.306.690,35 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84324       1.876,63   1.304.813,72 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PEDREIRA ITAIPU INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE - Id: 678  -  00.159.291/0001-65   1.304.813,72 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84325       1.866,37   1.302.947,35 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84363       1.917,65   1.301.029,70 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84364       1.907,39   1.299.122,31 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84365       1.743,32   1.297.378,99 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84366       1.445,93   1.295.933,06 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84377       1.953,54   1.293.979,52 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84378       1.892,01   1.292.087,51 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84466       1.907,39   1.290.180,12 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84468       2.066,34   1.288.113,78 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84470       1.789,46   1.286.324,32 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84471       1.830,48   1.284.493,84 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84496       1.850,99   1.282.642,85 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84504       2.045,83   1.280.597,02 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84505       2.045,83   1.278.551,19 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84506       1.599,75   1.276.951,44 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84510       1.999,69   1.274.951,75 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84511       1.984,30   1.272.967,45 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84583       1.558,73   1.271.408,72 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84587       1.938,16   1.269.470,56 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84633       1.804,84   1.267.665,72 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 84639       1.820,23   1.265.845,49 C

15/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 27334      35.000,00   1.230.845,49 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

13.958.809/0001-72 - Id: 9.674  -  ROMANELLI EQUIPAMENTOS RODOVIARIOS LTDA.      66.000,00 C

15/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 5      22.000,00      44.000,00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

13.584.708/0001-89 - Id: 35.043  -  SAES E SAES EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA

23/05/2019 ENTRADA 4086         444,00         444,00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

81.200.016/0001-40 - Id: 711  -  TEUTO BRASIL - COM. DE MAQUINAS E FERRAM

20/05/2019 ENTRADA 96541         658,00         658,00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

76.260.017/0005-73 - Id: 1.623  -  TONELLO E MACHADO DA LUZ LTDA           0,85 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

05.368.517/0001-51 - Id: 9.670  -  VANDERLEI APARECIDO DO PRADO ME

24/05/2019 ENTRADA 2918         513,00         513,00 C

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

20.086.662/0001-33 - Id: 15.790  -  VIAN COMBUSTIVEIS LTDA       5.938,72 C

13/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 9272       5.938,72           0,00

15/05/2019 ENTRADA 9386       3.782,88       3.782,88 C

24/05/2019 BAIXA DE DPL CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 9386       3.782,88           0,00

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


